

St Edward's Primary School

104 Chatswood Road, Daisy Hill Qld 4127

P 07 3208 0922 Email: pdaisyhill@bne.catholic.edu.au
Website: www.stedwards.qld.edu.au

2023 School Fees & Levies Schedule									
	1 Child	2 Children	3 Children	4 Children					
Tuition Fee (per family)	\$1,560.00	\$2,380.00	\$2,916.00	\$3,232.00					
Capital Levy (per family) (\$138/term)	\$552.00	\$552.00	\$552.00	\$552.00					
P&F Levy (per family) (\$35/term)	\$140.00	\$140.00	\$140.00	\$140.00					
Tuition Fee	General tuition, classroom resources, library resources, and operating costs.								
Capital Levy	Support towards buildings and maintenance including loan repayments.								
P&F Levy	Support the work of the Parents and Friends Association								
Additional laster managed at the control									

Additional levies per student per year level										
Levies	Prep	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5	Year 6			
Student Levies	\$255.00	\$280	\$280	\$280	\$90	\$150	\$370			
Prep P&F Uniform Levy	\$ 90.00									
Billed Term 1										
Years 4,5,6- 1:1 Laptop Levy					\$440.00	\$440.00	\$440.00			
Billed per Term \$110.00										

- Student Levies include book packs (Prep-Year 3), excursions, diaries, IT, swimming (Year 1-3), camps (Year 5 leadership day and Year 6 two-night camp).
- Prep P&F Uniform Levy includes two hats, homework satchel and library satchel from Uniform Shop run by P&F.

Payment Options – School Fees

- Bpay
- Direct Debit or Credit Card (Bpoint) agreed payment plans
- EFTPOS payable at the School Office
- Credit Card (Visa/Mastercard) by telephone